FREDERICK L
ZHANQIANG R
THOMAS R
MARIANN B
SHERRIE G
ERNESTINE S
RAY J
JAMES H
ASHLYNN G
TAMMY A
JEFFREY K
KIMBERLY M
LINDA P
LISAB

LISA A
MELVIN S
MICHAEL B
STEPHEN K
JEANETTE G
ALAN C
KATHLEEN H
GREGORY L
JEFFREY P
JOSHUA P
LASSY M
RALPH S
CHRIS S
LARRY F
MARVINA K
MELISSA J
ROBERTA W
SANDRA H
AARON C
CASEY D
DOROTHY R
FELIX M
INDERJIT S
JEREMY W
KEVIN B
MICHAEL Y
BRIAN A
DIANE J
DONNA O
DOUGLAS F
GEORGE E
GREGORY C
JASON W
JEREMY C
JOHNH
KARAN P
KENNETH L
LAUREL R
LAUREN S
NAY W
PHATCHAMON J
PHILIP M
RICHARD A
DAVID B
GARY M
JAMES D
JAMES V

ALLEGHENY
PHILADELPHIA
MONTGOMERY
MIFFLIN
ALLEGHENY
PHILADELPHIA
BUCKS
PHILADELPHIA
HUNTINGDON
ERIE

BUTLER
PHILADELPHIA
FRANKLIN
LANCASTER
ELK

CHESTER
ALLEGHENY
WESTMORELAND
LEHIGH

BERKS
FAYETTE
SCHUYLKILL
BUTLER
ALLEGHENY
DELAWARE
ADAMS
SOMERSET
WASHINGTON
MIFFLIN
CENTRE
WYOMING
NORTHAMPTON
MONTGOMERY
OUT OF STATE
PHILADELPHIA
ALLEGHENY
OUT OF STATE
DELAWARE
LACKAWANNA
BUCKS
MONTGOMERY
ALLEGHENY
MIFFLIN
BUTLER
PHILADELPHIA
JEFFERSON
WASHINGTON
WESTMORELAND
DELAWARE
BUCKS
NORTHUMBERLAND
BUTLER
MONTGOMERY
OUT OF STATE
PHILADELPHIA
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
BUCKS
INDIANA
CAMBRIA
BUCKS

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
NY
PA
PA
IN

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
NJ
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

SKY'S THE LIMIT

BURIED TREASURE

STUCK ON YOU

WITCH WAY

WINNING STREAK TRIPLER
WINNING STREAK TRIPLER
CA$H WANTED

DYNAMITE DIAMOND DOUBLER
SKY'S THE LIMIT

SKY'S THE LIMIT

PRESS YOUR LUCK

HAPPY CAMPER

HAPPY CAMPER

MONSTER MONEY

BEST DAD IN THE WORLD
BEST DAD IN THE WORLD
BEST DAD IN THE WORLD
BEST DAD IN THE WORLD

BIG WIN

BURIED TREASURE

BURIED TREASURE

CA$H WANTED

CA$H WANTED

CA$H WANTED

CA$H WANTED

CA$H WANTED

DYNAMITE DIAMOND DOUBLER
DYNAMITE DIAMOND DOUBLER
DYNAMITE DIAMOND DOUBLER
DYNAMITE DIAMOND DOUBLER
DYNAMITE DIAMOND DOUBLER
DYNAMITE DIAMOND DOUBLER
EXTREME WINNING

HIGH STAKES LAKE

HIGH STAKES LAKE

HIGH STAKES LAKE

HIGH STAKES LAKE

HIGH STAKES LAKE

HIGH STAKES LAKE

HIGH STAKES LAKE
PENNSYLVANIA PROGRESSIVE
PENNSYLVANIA PROGRESSIVE
PENNSYLVANIA PROGRESSIVE
PENNSYLVANIA PROGRESSIVE
PENNSYLVANIA PROGRESSIVE
PENNSYLVANIA PROGRESSIVE
PENNSYLVANIA PROGRESSIVE
PENNSYLVANIA PROGRESSIVE
PENNSYLVANIA PROGRESSIVE
PENNSYLVANIA PROGRESSIVE
PENNSYLVANIA PROGRESSIVE
PENNSYLVANIA PROGRESSIVE
PENNSYLVANIA PROGRESSIVE
PENNSYLVANIA PROGRESSIVE
PENNSYLVANIA PROGRESSIVE
PENNSYLVANIA PROGRESSIVE
PENNSYLVANIA PROGRESSIVE
PRESS YOUR LUCK

PRESS YOUR LUCK

PRESS YOUR LUCK

PRESS YOUR LUCK

$350,000.00
$109,276.00

$40,000.00
$31,000.00
$29,622.00
$21,254.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$5,000.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$1,300.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00



JAMIE P
JENNIFER W
JESSE S
JONAH F
JUSTIN N
KELLY L
LESLIE S
LISAT
MALINDA S
PAUL T
RALPH D
RAY J
REBECCA M
RONALD G
ROY C
SALVATORE N
SANDRA S
SHAMEKIA B
STEPHANIE S
STEVEN M
TAUSSY V
THOMAS G
TOMOTHY D
TRAVIS M
WENDY P
WILLIAM S
YUL
ZACHARY R
CRAIG W
JAMES M
MARGARET R
RICHARD L
THOMAS S
DAVID H
MAURICE S
ALAN W
ALBERTO V
ALTON J
CARL N
CHRISTINA L
FAJING S
FRED R
GARY H
JOANIE A
KEN E
KENNETH P
LARRY L
MARK H
MICHELE P
NICOLE G
PAULINE S
RAY J

SEAN H
TERRY P
TISHA A
DINOT
ERICW
JEREMEY W
MICHAEL H
PAULA S
SUSANN S

MONROE
CARBON
ALLEGHENY
COLUMBIA
CENTRE
ALLEGHENY
ALLEGHENY
ERIE

BUCKS
CAMBRIA
PHILADELPHIA
BUCKS
LAWRENCE
FRANKLIN
PHILADELPHIA
LACKAWANNA
BERKS
DAUPHIN
FAYETTE
PHILADELPHIA
PHILADELPHIA
CUMBERLAND
ERIE
BEDFORD
PHILADELPHIA
LACKAWANNA
OUT OF STATE
BERKS
CUMBERLAND
FRANKLIN
ALLEGHENY
CAMBRIA
YORK
SNYDER
PHILADELPHIA
WESTMORELAND
PHILADELPHIA
MONTGOMERY
CHESTER
CARBON
CENTRE
HUNTINGDON
BLAIR
PHILADELPHIA
LANCASTER
PHILADELPHIA
BUCKS
ALLEGHENY
CARBON
ALLEGHENY
NORTHUMBERLAND
BUCKS

BUCKS
MONTGOMERY
PHILADELPHIA
OUT OF STATE
VENANGO
ERIE

TIOGA
WARREN
PHILADELPHIA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
NY
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
FL

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PRESS YOUR LUCK

PRESS YOUR LUCK

PRESS YOUR LUCK

PRESS YOUR LUCK

PRESS YOUR LUCK

PRESS YOUR LUCK

PRESS YOUR LUCK

PRESS YOUR LUCK

PRESS YOUR LUCK

PRESS YOUR LUCK

PRESS YOUR LUCK

PRESS YOUR LUCK

PRESS YOUR LUCK

PRESS YOUR LUCK

PRESS YOUR LUCK

PRESS YOUR LUCK

PRESS YOUR LUCK

PRESS YOUR LUCK

PRESS YOUR LUCK

PRESS YOUR LUCK

PRESS YOUR LUCK

PRESS YOUR LUCK

PRESS YOUR LUCK

PRESS YOUR LUCK

PRESS YOUR LUCK

PRESS YOUR LUCK

PRESS YOUR LUCK

PRESS YOUR LUCK

SKY'S THE LIMIT

SKY'S THE LIMIT

SKY'S THE LIMIT

SKY'S THE LIMIT

SKY'S THE LIMIT

STUCK ON YOU

STUCK ON YOU

WINNER WINNER CHICKEN DINNE
WINNER WINNER CHICKEN DINNE
WINNER WINNER CHICKEN DINNE
WINNER WINNER CHICKEN DINNE
WINNER WINNER CHICKEN DINNE
WINNER WINNER CHICKEN DINNE
WINNER WINNER CHICKEN DINNE
WINNER WINNER CHICKEN DINNE
WINNER WINNER CHICKEN DINNE
WINNER WINNER CHICKEN DINNE
WINNER WINNER CHICKEN DINNE
WINNER WINNER CHICKEN DINNE
WINNER WINNER CHICKEN DINNE
WINNER WINNER CHICKEN DINNE
WINNER WINNER CHICKEN DINNE
WINNER WINNER CHICKEN DINNE
WINNER WINNER CHICKEN DINNE
WINNER WINNER CHICKEN DINNE
WINNER WINNER CHICKEN DINNE
WINNER WINNER CHICKEN DINNE
WITCH WAY

WITCH WAY

WITCH WAY

WITCH WAY

WITCH WAY

WITCH WAY

$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00



